
OFFICE OF THE RESIDENT CoMMISSIONE,II
GOVT. OF MADHYA I'RADESH, MADHYA I'RADESH T}HAWAN

2, LOKPRIYA GOPINATH BARDOLAI MAR(;
CHANAKYAPURI, NEW DELHI-I IOO2I

Phone No. 0l l-,12340180, 190 Fax:- 23019.161

I)atccl: 25.01.2021

TENDER NOTICE
The tenders are invited on behall'of the Resident Commissioner. M.P. Bhawan. New Delhi tbr follorving works/ items :-

S.No. NIT No Appx
Cost

EMI) Cost of
Tender
Docurnent

Pre Bid
meeting

Last Date and
time of
submission

Date and time
of opening of
Technical Bid

Date and
time of
opening of
Financial Bid

I 0 I /Civil/MADH/ MPB/2021
(Annual Repair, Special Repair
and Minor Original Work in
M.P. Bhawan at New Delhi)

< 25.00
Lakh

< 50.000 < 1.000 15.02.2021I
03:00 PM

25.02.20211
03:00 PM

26.02.202v
03:30 PM

05.03.20211
03:00 PM

2 l2/Cleaning/ MPB/2021
(Annual supply of Cleaning
Goods items)

< 4.90
Lakh

{ 10.000 < 200 25.02.202U
03:00 PM

26.02.202U
03:30 PM

26.02.202U
03:30 PM

Above prescribed tender form can be obtained from Reception Counter of Madhya Pradesh Bhawaq 2 Lokpriya Gopinath
Bordoloi Marg, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi - I10021 by depositing tender cost in office hours or can be downloaded l'rom web site website
\\ \\ \\ lunrl(.f..!,rr\. il) or \r \ $ r lrlrlr.r\.rrr .-.,\ irr.

Addl. Resident Commissioner
M.P. Bhawan. New Delhi


